rITEXPO

EVENT

COMMUNICATION

Rates (Prices excl. VAT)

EXCEPTIONAL DISCOUNT OF 10% until 15/07/2024
Allocated bare surface

Additional m? (Subject to availability)

Stand

WI-FI (+LAN on demand)

Electricity connection
(40KW at 575€ on demande. Consumption not included.)

N° of exhibitor badges (10€ per additional badge)
N° of parking badges (150€ per additional badge)

Digital “Invite” tickets
(Personalised with your logo / Additional digital tickets: 15€ per 10)

DIGITAL (Content: Logo, text, visual to be delivered by partner)

Website www.fitexpo.lu
Social Media (Facebook, Instagram, Linkedin, Tiktok, Youtube, Snapshat)

Best-of video
PRINT

Flyers (Distribution chez tous les exposants et lieux publics ciblés)
Affiches (Distribution chez tous les exposants et lieux publics ciblés)

Panneaux poteau (A 1km autour de la Luxexpo)
MEDIA

Tramedia

National media partner
ON SITE (Content: Logo, text, visual to be delivered by partner)

Stage banner or LED screen (Display according to value)
T-shirt “Staff"”

Entry tickets

Facade display

Signage (Beachflags at the entrance, lettering on the ground, etc.)

PACK SILVER

10.000 €
9.000 €
18m? (6 x 3m)
110€/m?
Quote on request

Included
12KW

4
1

40

Logo and Presentation

Text, visual or video to be delivered by partner

Logo

Included

Included

PACK GOLD

20.000 €
18.000 €
36m? (6 x 6m)
110€/m?
Quote on request

Included
12KW

8
2

80

Logo and Presentation
Text, visual or video to be delivered by partner

Logo

Logo
Logo
Logo

Logo

Included
Logo
Included

Logo

PACK PLATINUM

Exclusivity “Powered by”
50.000 €
45.000 €

54m? (9 x 6m)
110€/m?
Quote on request

Included
12KW

12
4

120

Logo and Presentation
Text, visual or video to be delivered by partner

Logo

Logo
Logo
Logo

Logo

Quotation

Included
Logo
Included
Logo

Included

Empty fields = Not included. Price on demand if needed.



