FI	T	E	Χŀ)()

EVENT

COMMUNICATION

r expo	PACK SILVER	PACK GOLD	PACK PLATINUM
	_		Exclusivity "Powered by"
Rates (Prices excl. VAT)	10.000 €	10.000 € 20.000 €	
EXCEPTIONAL DISCOUNT OF 10% until 15/07/2024	9.000 €	18.000 €	45.000 €
Allocated bare surface	18m² (6 x 3m)	36m² (6 x 6m)	54m² (9 x 6m)
Additional m ² (Subject to availability)	110€/m²	110€/m²	110€/m²
Stand	Quote on request	Quote on request	Quote on request
WI-FI (+LAN on demand)	Included	Included	Included
Electricity connection (40KW at 575€ on demande. Consumption not included.)	12KW	12KW	12KW
N° of exhibitor badges (10€ per additional badge)	4	8	12
N° of parking badges (150€ per additional badge)	1	2	4
Digital "Invite" tickets (Personalised with your logo / Additional digital tickets: 15€ per 10)	40	80	120
DIGITAL (Content: Logo, text, visual to be delivered by partner)			
Website www.fitexpo.lu	Logo and Presentation	Logo and Presentation	Logo and Presentation
Social Media (Facebook, Instagram, Linkedin, Tiktok, Youtube, Snapshat)	Text, visual or video to be delivered by partner	Text, visual or video to be delivered by partner	Text, visual or video to be delivered by partne
Best-of video		Logo	Logo
PRINT			
Flyers (Distribution chez tous les exposants et lieux publics ciblés)		Logo	Logo
Affiches (Distribution chez tous les exposants et lieux publics ciblés)	Logo	Logo	Logo
Panneaux poteau (À 1km autour de la Luxexpo)		Logo	Logo
MEDIA			
Tramedia		Logo	Logo
National media partner			Quotation
ON SITE (Content: Logo, text, visual to be delivered by partner)			
Stage banner or LED screen (Display according to value)	Included	Included	Included
T-shirt "Staff"		Logo	Logo
Entry tickets	Included	Included	Included
Facade display		Logo	Logo
Signage (Beachflags at the entrance, lettering on the ground, etc.)			Included